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CITY OF ANTIOCH 
  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 

JOB TITLE:   Light Emitting Diode (LED) Streetlight Conversion 

  (P.W. 700-3) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  September 16, 2025 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
 
  

 

 
 

 

 

Engineer's 

Estimate 
 

 

 

Bear Electrical Solutions 

Alviso 

 

 

St. Francis Electric 

San Leandro 

 

 

DC Electric Group 

Pacheco 

 

 

Ray’s Electric 

Oakland 

 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$115,000.00 

 
$86,325.00 

 
$97,094.00 

 
$126,460.00 

 
$256,565.00 

 

 

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS 
 

Bear Electrical Solutions St. Francis Electric DC Electric Group. Ray’s Electric 
 

      

 None None None None  

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

 


