## CITY OF ANTIOCH

## **TABULATION OF BIDS**

JOB TITLE: Light Emitting Diode (LED) Streetlight Conversion

(P.W. 700-3)

BIDS OPENED: September 16, 2025 ~ 2:00 p.m. City Council Chambers

	Engineer's Estimate	Bear Electrical Solutions Alviso	St. Francis Electric San Leandro	DC Electric Group Pacheco	Ray's Electric Oakland	
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$115,000.00	\$86,325.00	\$97,094.00	\$126,460.00	\$256,565.00	

## LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

Bear Electrical Solutions	St. Francis Electric	DC Electric Group.	Ray's Electric	
<u>None</u>	<u>None</u>	<u>None</u>	<u>None</u>	